Intrusion Alarm Systems - RADION PIR and PIR C
RADION PIR and PIR C
u Two models are available, PIR and PIR C for
hallways and corridors
u Flexible Mounting Height
u Pet immunity
u Operational up to 5 years with one user
replaceable CR123A battery

detector will exit walk test mode if motion is not
detected within 90 sec.
Ordering information
RFPR-12 Wireless motion detector, 40ft (12m)
RADION PIR motion detector.
Order number RFPR-12 | F.01U.253.615 F.01U.389.907
RFPR-12-CHI Wireless motion detector, 40ft (12m)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-12-CHI | F.01U.253.632
F.01U.383.364
RFPR-C12 Wireless curtain detector, 40ft (12m)
RADION PIR Curtain motion detector.
Order number RFPR-C12 | F.01U.256.387
F.01U.389.909
RFPR-C12-CHI Wireless curtain detector, 40ft (12m)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-C12-CHI | F.01U.256.386
F.01U.383.369
Accessories